1
2
Non-pressure Solar Water Heater
Type Evacuated Tube
Tube Size 58-1800mm
Pressure Non-pressure/Low Pressure
Circulation Type Other
Heating System Thermosyphon (Passive)

rainy days
Keeps water hot for 3 days
In addition to the vacuum sensors that act as a thermos, the tank is made of sustainable
insulated high density polyurethane
30 steps Installation
With its installation manual all in pictures, and its installation video, the riwatt Solar Water
Heater is ready to be used in 45 minutes
5 year product warranty
With over 20000 water heaters sold worldwide our brand and our products are a symbol of
confidence
System Dimension:
MODEL
Vacuum Tube Capacity (L) Absorber Area Suitable for
Pcs Size(mm) Tank (M2) (Persons)
RIWATT-08-PRO 08 58×1800 80 1.064 2
RIWATT-10-PRO 10 58×1800 100 1.330 3~4
RIWATT-12-PRO 12 58×1800 120 1.596 5
RIWATT-15-PRO 15 58×1800 150 1.995 6~7
RIWATT-20-PRO 20 58×1800 200 2.660 8
RIWATT-24-PRO 24 58×1800 240 3.192 9~10
RIWATT-30-PRO 30 58×1800 300 3.990 13
6
MODEL A B C D E
RIWATT-08-PRO 1880 1350 660 760 1700
RIWATT-10-PRO 1880 1350 820 920 1700